
ADMISSION NOTICE
NIELIT Guwahati (formerly DOEACC) announces admission into various IT Software & Hardware courses for the 

Academic Session commencing from June - July 2018 at it’s Centre located at Paltanbazar, Guwahati and 
Extension Centres located at Tezpur, Jorhat, Dibrugarh, Silchar, Kokrajhar and it’s City Centre at Khanapara, Guwahati.

COURSES OFFERED AT GUWAHATI MAIN CENTRE ARE :
(Sl .No. L - 1 to L - 4 & STC-1,STC-3)

(Address : 1st & 2nd Floor, Vittiya Bhavan, Assam Financial Corporation (AFC) Building, Md. Shah Road, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781008, 
Ph. No. : 0361- 2730269 / 2731940

100% Tuition fee free for SC/ST Students*.
NIELIT CCC is recognized by many State Govts. for employment purpose.
Recognition of courses are available at  http://nielit.gov.in/content/recognition-0

Code Name of Course Eligibility
NSQF Aligned Long Term Software Courses (NIELIT Scheme) (All courses are of one year duration)

NSQF Aligned Long Term Hardware Courses (NIELIT Scheme) (All courses are of 6 months duration)

NSQF Aligned  Short Term Certificate Courses (01 month to 03 months duration)

NSQF Aligned Diploma / Advance Diploma Course (200 Hours / 6 Months)

Centre Wise Courses Offered :

Contact Details of Extension Centres of NIELIT Guwahati :

SC/ ST candidates registered under Employment Exchange may contact National Career Service Centre (formerly Coaching cum Guidance 
Centre) for SC / ST Rehabari, Guwahati - 781008, Ph. No : - 0361-2735011, for free training as well as stipend scheme sponsored by DGE, 

Govt of India, in ‘O’ level courses (IT & CHM). Candidates shortlisted by DGE will be trained at the NIELIT Centres mentioned above.
*Only those SC/ST students having valid caste certificate in their own name.

L-1

L-2

L-3

L-4

STC-1
STC-2
STC-3
STC-4
STC-5
STC-6

STC-7

10 + 2 or ITI Certificate (one year) after class 10.
‘O’ Level or Government recognized polytechnic 
engineering diploma after 10+2/ Graduate

Minimum -10 + 2 pass or ITI (one year after 10th pass), 
diploma, graduation, post-graduation or doctorate.
The Eligibility for the CHM ‘A’ Level course is CHM ‘O’ 
level qualification

‘O’ Level in CHM (Computer Hardware & 
Maintenance).
‘A’ Level in CHM (Computer Hardware & 
Maintenance) (in succession to ‘O’ level only).

CCC (Course on Computer Concepts)
Web Designing
Office Automation
Linux, Apache, MySQL & PHP
PC Assembly & Maintenance.
DSP using MATLAB

Advance Diploma in Computer Application 
Accounting and Publishing

No Bar.
Basic Computer Knowledge
10+2 pass
B.E./B.Tech/NIELIT ‘A’ Level/BCA or it’s equivalent
10th  pass
10+2 pass with knowledge of Basic Electronics

Intermediate with knowledge of Basic Computer and 
Internet Concepts.

‘O’ Level in IT

‘A’ Level in IT

Tezpur

 (L-1 to L-4 & 
STC-1 to 5 & 7)

Tezpur Extension Centre
Jorhat Extension Centre
Silchar Extension Centre

Kokrajhar Extension 
Centre

NIELIT Guwahati City Centre
Dibrugarh Extension Centre

01
02
03

04

05
06

03712-230310
0376-2370132/ 2370124

03842-241039
03661-271267/ 

271268
0361-2303939

0373-2381546, 2381540

2nd Floor, ICCW Building, Near Civil  Hospital,Tezpur- 784001, Assam.
1st Floor, ISBT, Jorhat Tarajan, Jorhat-785001, Assam.
Old Guest House No:1,  NIT Silchar, Cachar-788010, Assam.
Above SBI North Kokrajhar Branch, J.D. Road, Tengapara, Kokrajhar, 
B.T.A.D (Assam), Pin-783370
2nd  Floor, AIRT & SC Building, NH-37, Jawahar Nagar, Khanapara, Guwahati- 781022
Lahowal College, Lahowal, Dibrugarh - 786010

Sl.No. Name of Centre Phone NoAddress

Jorhat

( L-1 to L-4 & 
STC-1 to 7)

Silchar

( L-1 to L-4 & 
STC-1 to 5 & 7)

Kokrajhar

(L-1, L-3 & STC-1 
to 5 except 4)

Dibrugarh

 (L-1 to L-3 & 
STC-1 to 7)

City Centre,
Guwahati

(L-1 to L-2 & 
STC-1,2, 3)


