

## राष्ट्रीय इलेक्ट्रॉनिकी एवं सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान National Institute of Electronics & Information Technology गुवाहाटी / Guwahati

An Autonomous Scientific Society of Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology, Govt. of India A.F.C Campus, Vittiya Bhavan, MD Shah Road, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati- 781 008

## ADMISSION NOTICE

NIELIT Guwahati (formerly DOEACC) announces admission into various IT Software & Hardware courses for the Academic Session commencing from June - July 2018 at it's Centre located at Paltanbazar, Guwahati and Extension Centres located at Tezpur, Jorhat, Dibrugarh, Silchar, Kokrajhar and it's City Centre at Khanapara, Guwahati.

100% Tuition fee free for SC/ST Students\*.

NIELIT CCC is recognized by many State Govts. for employment purpose. Recognition of courses are available at <a href="http://nielit.gov.in/content/recognition-0">http://nielit.gov.in/content/recognition-0</a>

Code	e	Nam	e of Co	urse	Eligibility			
NSQF Aligned Long Term Software Courses (NIELIT Scheme) (All courses are of one y							ear duration)	
L-1	'O' Lev	el in IT			10 + 2 or ITI Certificate (one year) after class 10.			
L-2	'A' Leve	el in IT			'O' Level or Government recognized polytechnic engineering diploma after 10+2/ Graduate			
NSQF Aligned Long Term Hardware Cours					LIT Scheme) (All courses are of 6 months duration)			
L-3	'O' Lev Mainter		1 (Com	puter Hardware &	Minimum -10 + 2 pass or ITI (one year after 10 <sup>th</sup> pass), diploma, graduation, post-graduation or doctorate.			
L-4				outer Hardware & on to 'O' level only).	The Eligibility for the CHM 'A' Level course is CHM 'O' level qualification			
NSQF Aligned Short Term Certificate Courses (01 month to 03 months duration)								
STC-	1 CCC (C	ourse on C	omputer	Concepts)	No Bar.			
STC-	2 Web De	esigning		Basic Computer Knowledge				
STC-	3 Office A	utomation			10+2 pass			
STC-	4 Linux, A	vpache, My	SQL & P	ΉP	B.E./B.Tech/NIELIT 'A' Level/BCA or it's equivalent			
STC-	5 PC Ass	embly & Ma	intenan	ce.	10 <sup>th</sup> pass			
STC-	6 DSP us	ing MATLA	3		10+2 pass with knowledge of Basic Electronics			
	NSQF Aligned Diploma / Advance Diploma Course (200 Hours / 6 Months)							
STC-		e Diploma ting and Pu		mputer Application	Intermediate with Internet Concepts	ermediate with knowledge of Basic Computer and ernet Concepts.		
COURSES OFFERED AT GUWAHATI MAIN CENTRE ARE : (SI .No. L - 1 to L - 4 & STC-1,STC-3) (Address : 1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, Vittiya Bhavan, Assam Financial Corporation (AFC) Building, Md. Shah Road, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781008, Ph. No. : 0361- 2730269 / 2731940								
Centre Wise Courses Offered :								
Tezpur		Jorhat		Silchar	Kokrajhar	City Centre, Guwahati	Dibrugarh	
		(L-1 to STC-1		(L-1 to L-4 & STC-1 to 5 & 7)	(L-1, L-3 & STC-1 to 5 except 4)	(L-1 to L-2 & STC-1,2, 3)	(L-1 to L-3 & STC-1 to 7)	
Contact Details of Extension Centres of NIELIT Guwahati :								
SI.No.	Name of	Name of Centre		Address			Phone No	
01	Tezpur Exter			2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, ICCW Building, Near Civil Hospital, Tezpur- 784001, Assam.			03712-230310	
02		Jorhat Extension Centre		1st Floor, ISBT, Jorhat Tarajan, Jorhat-785001, Assam.			0376-2370132/2370124	
03	Silchar Exter		Old Guest House No:1, NIT Silchar, Cachar-788010, Assam.			03842-241039		
04	Kokrajhar Cer	ntre	Above SBI North Kokrajhar Branch, J.D. Road, Tengapara, Kokrajhar, B.T.A.D (Assam), Pin-783370			03661-271267/ 271268		
			2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, AIRT & SC Building, NH-37, Jawahar Nagar, Khanapara, Guwahati- 781022			0361-2303939		
	9		Lahowal College, Lahowal, Dibrugarh - 786010			0373-2381546, 2381540		
SC/ST candidates registered under Employment Exchange may contact National Career Service Centre (formerly Coaching cum Guidance Centre) for SC / ST Rehabari, Guwahati - 781008, Ph. No.: - 0361-2735011, for free training as well as stipend scheme sponsored by DGE								

Centre) for SC / ST Rehabari, Guwahati - 781008, Ph. No : - 0361-2735011, for free training as well as stipend scheme sponsored by DGE, Govt of India, in 'O' level courses (IT & CHM). Candidates shortlisted by DGE will be trained at the NIELIT Centres mentioned above. \*Only those SC/ST students having valid caste certificate in their own name.